
Towsontowne Youth Soccer - Leadership

First Name Last Name Email Address
Program Director

John Ward jbward@fgow.com
Academy IV

2015 Hazel Geary hazgeary@gmail.com
Meredith Dobrosielski mer.dobros@gmail.com

Clinic 5
2015 Chris and Tania Brown brownct123@gmail.com

U8 Boys
2015 Meredith Dobrosielski mer.dobros@gmail.com

Meg Lawrence meglawrence0225@gmail.com

U8 Girls
2015 Norbou Buchler norbou@gmail.com

Ryan Cuomo rcuomo6@yahoo.com
Geoffrey Hardin geoffreyhardin@yahoo.com
Dave Schiminger dschim11@gmail.com
Kim tortolani kimtortolani@gmail.com
Mei Woytowitz meiwoyt@gmail.com

U10 Boys
2015 Brett Cohen brettacohen@gmail.com

Thomas Green Tom.green@lmco.com

U10 Girls
2015 Robert Bassett rbassett@primelending.com

U12 Boys
2015 Mike Donohue mike.donohue@searchministries.org

Christa Arle c_arle@yahoo.com
Robert Bassett rbassett@primelending.com
Jamie Seward jamie.seward@comcast.net

U12 Girls
2015 Carmina Perez-Fowler cperezfowler@yahoo.com

U15 Boys
2015 Christa Arle c_arle@yahoo.com

mailto:jbward@fgow.com
mailto:hazgeary@gmail.com
mailto:brownct123@gmail.com


U15 Girls
2015 Jerry Barton joshkimjer@yahoo.com

Christine Guzzo c.guzzo@verizon.net
Michael Leatherwood mleatherwood1@gmail.com
Tom Mullaney GodfatherTom@msn.com

Others

Referee Coordinator
Glenn Reed reedg01@hotmail.com

Rec Council Community Supervisor
Fritz Fertig rfertig@baltimorecountymd.gov

mailto:reedg01@hotmail.com
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